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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1919. 1920,

Rangitikei County—continued.
Stodart, Mrs. Jane, Ngawaka, Taihape
Stuart, A., Heaton Park, Marton..
Stuart, A., Marton
Studholme, J. F., Hihitahi
Sutherland, N., Badonoch, Fordell
Swainson, G. E., Koraenui, Silverhope
Swainson, G E., Silverhope
Swenson, M., Box 42, Taihapo
Swenson, M., jun., Taihape
Tait, Arthur, Tiriraukawa, Mataroa
Taverner, L. M., Greatford
Theed, A. de V., Leyburn, Huntervillo
The Otiwhiti Station Company, Hunterville
Thomason, J.,Taoroa Road, Taihape
Thomasen, J., Taoroa Road, Taihape
Thompson, D., Mangaweka
Thorns, A., Marton .. ..

Thorns, Edwin, Riverdale, Marton
Thorby, G N., Bull's
Thurston, J. E., Mataroa
Timbs, S. S., Taihape
Todd, R. J., Pukeroa, Hunterville
Tollett, D., Te Kapua, Mataroa
Toms, G. G, Mangaweka
Totman, R. B., Potaka, Utiku
Toulmin, II. E., Pohonui, Huntervillo
Toulmin, V. F., Turakina
Transom, G. M., Ohutu..
Transom, J., Ohutu
Travis, C. IL, Kawhatau
Trioker, W. (Estate of) (o/o J. Tricker), Bull's
Trotter, K. H, Santoft, Marton
Turner, G I1

., Pukeroa ..

Turner, R. W., Marton
Twist, IL, Marton
Utiku Potaka, Rata
Vile, L. J., Mangaweka
Voelkerling, W., Silverhope
Voyce, James, Silverhope
Wade, W. E., Turakina..
Wade, W. G., Turakina..
Waiteru, Henry, Turakina
Wall and Co., Raukura, Taihape..
Watkins, Hubert, Huntorville
Watson, Dr. P. J., Bull's
Watt and Lowry, Oruamatua Station, Moa-

whango
Waugh, William, Mangaweka
Webb, Joseph, Taihape..
Weekes, Owen, Tiriraukawa, Mataroa
Weston D., Vinegar Hill, Huntervillo
Weston, L., Mangaweka
Weston, L. E., Ohakea, Ohingaiti
Weston, P., Vinegar Hill, Huntervillo
Whale, Henry T., Marton
Whale, R., Marton
Wheeler, A. L., Hunterville
Wheeler, G. A., Tanoa, Taihape
Whenuaroa, J. C, Pukeokahu, Taihapo ..

White, William, Ohingaiti
...

Whittington Bros., Marton
Whittle, James, "Oruamatua," Moawhango
Wicks, A. N. and P. L., Bull's
Wicks, EwinG., Bull's..
Wightman, John, Bull's
Wilhelm, B. H. (c/o — Cobham), Broadway,

Marton
Wilkes, Arthur, Mataroa
Wilkie, David (Estate of) (c/o G. J. Allen),

Taoroa Road, Taihape
Wilkie, R., Taihapo
Williams, T. W., Mataroa
Williamson, A., Marton..
Willis, D. ,L, Greatford
Willis, T. K., Hunterville
Willis, T. R., Glenlochie, Greatford
Wiffis, T. R., Woodondoan, Greatford
Wilson and Whale, Marton
Wilson Bros., Bull's
Wilson, C. G., Mangaweka
Wilson, G. H, Bull's ..

Wilson, G. H., Burleigh, Bull's
Wi Ison, pforace, Marton
Wilson, James, Farriby, Hunterville
Wilson, James,Pukcpapa, Marton

3,047
2,306

5,307
2,600

547

2,639
104
24

1,112
467

1,769
3,200

532
900
480

3,345
1,200
1,008
5,125
1,409
1,212

1,240

I ,073
9,950
2,000

982
1,965

70
1,205

45

562

3,954
19
20

15,659

900
3,958

Nil
8,992
4,723
2,894

522
860

80
1,970

113
14

10,072
610
626
553

1,722
3,642

503
Nil
Nil

2,740
1,320

948
4,839
1,370
1,345

439
1,248

180
1,000
8,204
1,485
1,428
1,710

80
1,120
Nil

29
400

1,030
300

3,873
Nil

49
1.3,549

421
1,516
1,228
1,231
1,442

774
724

5,765
1 ,595
6,632

853
364

2,040

1
2,844

373
1,206
1,075

900
1,450
2,300

750
6,610
2,822
5,422

934
498

2,950
30

143
428
430

200

245
1,491

204
1,342

1,229

105

3,053
94,3
057
920

3,175

1,068
3,421

100
444

2,734
2,530
1,222
Nil

1,224
2,500

377
Nil

6,236
268
598

062

223
600

No. of I

April 30,
1919.

Iheop on

I April 30.
1920.

Rangitikei County—continued.
Wilson, John, Huirata, Hunterville
Wilson, V. S. M., Hunterville ..

Wilson, William, Rosemount, Hunterville..
Wilton, A. J., Hunterville
Wing, A. IL, Marton
Wing, John, Makirikiri, Marton
Wing, John, Tadcroft, Marton
Wing, T., jun., Huntorville,
Wing, Thomas, Marton Junction
Withelm, George, Marton
Withill, G. Arthur, Warleigh, Marton
Woodford, Charles, Bull's
Woodhill, Samuel, Wangaehu
Wright, Walter, Pohonui
Wrightson, R. W., Ohingaiti
Young, F. L., Tutaenui..
Zohs, George F., Mangaweka

16

540
1,072

991
1 ,948
1,172
1,902

355

21
800
577
815

1,225
1,126
2,529
1,766

288
260
611

54
301
72
13
45

097

947

82
70

115

1., 680

974640 1019137

OROUA COUNTY
(In Manawatu Subdivision).

Abbiss, A. J., Makino ..

Adsett, Henry, Colyton
Aitken, R. II. M., Colyton
Akers Bros., Broadlands, Palmerston North
Allerby Bros., Valley Road, Colyton
Allerby, F. W., Colyton
Bailey, N. G., Lisson Farm, Taonui
Bailey, W. A., Stanway, Halcombe
Baker, William, Makino
Banks, W. E. L., Totaranui, Colyton
Bassett, John, Ashhurst
Boll, David, Strathspey, Feilding..
Bielski, John, Karewarewa
Booth, H. J., Feilding
Bosher, Edmund, Makino
Boyes, Frederick, Highbank, Bunnythorpo
Boyes, M. J., Highbank, Bunnythorpo
Bray, Mrs. Emily, Colyton
Brewster, W. II., Rushmere, Feilding
Brown, Ernest, Colyton
Brown, Robert, Bull's
Brueo, John (Estate of) (Fry's), Cheltenham
Burrell, Henry, Feilding
Burrell, Hugh, Feilding
Burrell, Hugh, and Son, Feilding
Bussell, James, Colyton
Callingham, A. E., Halcombe
Callingham, T. R., Stanway, Halcombe ..

Callingham, T. R., Stanway, Halcombe
Callingham, T. R., Stanway, Halcombe ..

Campbell, Archibald, Bute Farm, Feilding
Christian, Thomas, Stanway
Clover, IL T,, Makino .. .. ...

Cockburn, George, Arapata, Marton
Cockburn, Robert, Halcombe
Cokor, Thomas, Colyton
Coombs, A. P., Te Karamu, Ashhurst
Cornfoot, H. S., Greenlea, Halcombe
Cotter, J. J., Haleombc
Craine, W. T. F., Stanway
Currie, A., Colyton
Currie, Adam, Surrey Hills, Colyton
Currie, John, Ashhurst
Currie, Robert, Fenwick, Bunnythorpo
Currie, Robert, jun.,Bunnythorpo
Darragh, A., Feilding
Davies, D. I., Stanway, Halcombe
Dawson, Joshua, Hazelmere, Colyton
Dermer, A. L., Feilding
Dudding, H. M., Halcombe
Duthie, A., Feilding
Farmer, P\ B., Kakariki, Halcombe
Paulding, W. B., Halcombe
Fergusson, R., Rose Bank, Kakariki
Forgusson, W. and R., Kakariki, Halcombe
I'ergusson, W., Isla Park, Kakariki
Field, W., Makino
Fitzherbert, A. F., Waimarama, Feilding ..

Forlong andSuisted, Rongotea ..

Forlong, D. G., Park Hill, Bunnythorpo ..

Freoklington, Mrs. E., Bank View, Colyton..
P'ry, W. G, Punga Iwi, Feilding
Galbraith, Robert, Colyton

1

1,040
1,362
1,953
7,510

610
1,495
1,031

315
1,933

444
1,759

433
2.055

525
75

646
461
159
525
604

1,113
2,055

880
325
377
292
390

1,565
234 [
142

1,491
342
523
679

2,809
404

1,154
617
310

I

505
1,324
Nil

7,328
40

Nil
1,587
1,770

283
Nil
486

1,995
Nil

2,232
Nil
Nil
350
714

1,073
Nil
419
754

1,030
1,965
2,300

899
684
379
252
404

1,807
287
136
897
206
491
628

Nil
1,000
1,194
Nil
Nil
205
283
314
760

1,016
305
862
947
253

1,154
105
631

Nil
1,382

324
Nil
250
899

Nil
1,650

335

219
266

607
307

857
175
491
342

1,369
13

1,017
I , 560

635
1,665
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